property of the Defendant subject to the conditions of sale which are available for inspection 
at the offices of the SHERIFF GROBLERSDAL during office hours. 

CERTAIN: 

ERF 2022 MARBLE HALL EXTENSION 6 TOWNSHIP 
REGISTRATION DIVISION J.S. THE PROVINCE OF LIMPOPO 
MEASURING 456 (FOUR HUNDRED AND FIFTY SIX) SQUARE METRES 
HELD BY DEED OF TRANSSFER NO T57144/2026 

P a g e  | 2 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS THEREIN CONTAINED 

ALSO KNOWN AS: 2022 PHOKANOKA STREET, MARBLE HALL EXTENSION 6. 

The following information is furnished regarding improvements on the property although

[...]

Registration as a buyer is a pre-requisite subject to the conditions, inter alia: 

(a) Directive of the Consumer Protection Act 68 of 2008 (URL 
http://www.info.gov.za/view/DownloadFileAction?id=99961); 

(b) FICA-legislation in respect of proof of identity and address particulars; 
(c) Payment of a registration fee of R15 000.00 (Fifteen Thousand Rand) 

(refundable); 
(d) Registration conditions. 

DATED AT PRETORIA ON 7 AUGUST 2025 

PLAINTIFF'S ATTORNEYS 
VEZI DE BEER INCORPORATED 
319 Alpine Road                                            
Lynnwood 
P O BOX 13461 
HATFIELD 0028